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Chamundeshwari Electricity Supply Corporation Limited
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CESC GSTN No: 29AACCCE636P1Z1

T8 sbddods) e 13-150 e, 2022
Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Section -BILIKERE
Bill No Billing Period Bill Date
THL32707 C225005940 1143111227100074 10-Jun-2022 to 10-Jul-2022 13-Jul-2022 12:16 24-Jul-2022 08-Aug-2022
Tariff LT2A(I) High Cost Energy 0
Contract Demand(KVA) 0 Special Energy 0
5 :
vame s pdress RORSHETTY- SOOI 6 emecmty
MARISIDDEGOWDA.0 ower Cut Energy Entitiement Deman 0
Billing Demand (KVA) 0 Entitlement
Sanc Load 0.240 k\lgv; 0.000 Wheeling Energy 0
Meter Readings for Account ID- C225005940
KWH Meter S Recorded PF
Present Reading 10-07-2022 1645 0.0100 0.000
Previous Reading 10-06-2022 1638 0
Difference 7
Meter Constant 1 1
Average Consumption 0
SubMeter Consumption 0
Wheeled Consumption 0
Slow Reading Consumption 0
Meter Change Units 0
Net Consumption 7

Your Detailed Bill

Fc Slab Details Ec Slab Details

Load Rate Fc Charge(Amt)

1.000 KW 85.000

Meter Status
Fixed Charges
Energy Charges
Fuel Cost Adj Charges: 7 KWH at 0.19 per KWH
Rebate
PF Penalty
MD Penalty
Interest
Tax For EC Charges :28 At Rs: 0.09
Tariff Difference Amount
Other Charges
Current Bill Amount
Arrears
Credits & Adjustment
GOK Subsidy
Bill Rounding Adjustment

Net Payable Amount

Amount In words

Sd/- Asst Executive Engineer(Ele.)

ASD to be paid :50.00 (If paid Ignore)

85.00

Units
7.000

Rate Ec Charge(Amt)

4.000 28.

NORMAL
85.00
28.00
1.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
2.520
0
0
117.85
146
0.000
0.000
0.15
264

Two Hundred and Sixty Four Rupees only

000



