



Office of the Asst. Executive Engineer (Ele.), C, O&M Section -BILIKERE

RR No	Account ID	Bill No	Billing Period	Bill	Date Due Date		Disconnection Date	
THL32707	C225005940	1143111227100074	10-Jun-2022 to 10-Jul-202	22 13-Jul-20	13-Jul-2022 12:16		08-Aug-2022	
		Tariff	LT2A(II) High Cost Energy		rgy	0		
			Contract Demand(KVA)	0	0 Special Energy		gy	0
Name & Address: RAJASHETTY- MARISIDDEGOWDA,0		85% of CD (KVA)	0	Base Consumption		tion	0	
		Recorded Demand (KVA)	0	Power Cut Energy Entitlement Demand		0		
		Billing Demand (KVA)	0	Entitlement				
		Sanc Load	0.240 kW + 0.000 HP	Wheeling Energy		0		

	Meter Readings for Account ID- C225005940						
Description	Date	KWH Meter	KVAH Meter	MD Meter	Recorded PF		
Present Reading	10-07-2022	1645	0	0.0100	0.000		
Previous Reading	10-06-2022	1638	0				
Difference		7					
Meter Constant		1	1				
Average Consumption		0					
SubMeter Consumption		0					
Wheeled Consumption		0					
Slow Reading Consumption		0					
Meter Change Units		0					
Net Consumption		7					

		Your Detai	led Bill			
Fc Slab Details			Ec Slab Details			
Load	Rate	Fc Charge(Amt)	Units	Rate	Ec Charge(Amt)	
1.000 KW	85.000	85.00	7.000	4.000	28.000	
	Meter Status			NORMAL		
Fixed Charges			85.00			
	Energy Charges		28.00			
Fuel Cos	st Adj Charges: 7 KWH at 0.1	9 per KWH	1.33			
	Rebate		0.00			
	PF Penalty		0.00			
	MD Penalty		0.00			
Interest			1.00			
Tax For EC Charges :28 At Rs: 0.09			2.520			
Tariff Difference Amount			0			
Other Charges			0			
Current Bill Amount			117.85			
	Arrears		146			
Credits & Adjustment			0.000			
GOK Subsidy			0.000			
Bill Rounding Adjustment			0.15			
Net Payable Amount			264			
Amount In words			Two Hundred and Sixty Four Rupees only			
Sd	/- Asst Executive Engineer	(Ele.)				
ASD to be paid :50.00 (If paid Ignore)						